Non-Hazardous Areas
Adjustable Pressure Switch
605G* -  Diaphragm Sensor
DESCRIPTION
• Highly reliable devices utilizing the
CCS Dual-Snap® Belleville disc
spring principle pioneered by CCS’
engineers.

28 DC
250 DC
HOW TO ORDER
Follow these steps to
build your part number:
1. Specify the series
based on your
required set point,
range, dead band,
system pressure and
proof pressure.
2. Add desired options
model code letter.
3. Add the applicable
standard suffi x
       number.
(Ex: 605GZM1-7032)
PRESSURE
CONVERSION
1 BAR = 14.5 PSI
1 kPa  =  0.145 PSI
ccsdualsnap.com Models: 605G*, Page 2 of 2
Form 830G, 6.17.13
Note: Additional modifi ed standard suffi xes are available,
consult CCS sales department or CCS Representative.
CERTIFICATIONS
Consult CCS website for complete certifi cation and approval listing.
OPTIONS MODEL
CODES
A: Viton® O-Ring
     (STD on GZ models)
C: 316 Stainless Steel
     Welded Capsule
    (Ranges 9 and 10
     not available)
F:  Ethylene Propylene
     O-Ring
M: DPDT Electrical
X:  Double Break
     Switching Element
Non-Hazardous Areas